
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

St.Nr. 

3 

66 

84 

24 

99 

86 

4 

55 

6 

11 

34 

81 

18 

22 

42 

67 

21 

16 

Name 

Toni ERHARD 

Dion OTTEN 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Max SCHMIDT 

Kevin MIJWAART 

Micky WINKLER 

Finn DE BRUIN 

Niek VAN DEN BROEK 

Jeffrey BUIS 

Troy BEINLICH 

Noah BRONCKHORST 

Tom MOLENAAR 

Roy VOERMANS 

Thijs SUP 

Xavier VAN DUFFELEN 

Mieke ABBINK 

Seppe NOEL 

Birgit SCHEFFER 

Nat 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

Bewerber 

Kiefer Racing 

GAP Junior Team 

Föderation 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

FMB 

KNMV 

Klasse 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Motorrad 

KTM RC390R 

Honda CBR500R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC390R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC390R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Runden 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

6 

10 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Beste Zeit. 

1:40.250 

1:40.651 

1:41.420 

1:41.477 

1:41.478 

1:41.714 

1:42.125 

1:42.257 

1:42.320 

1:42.746 

1:42.921 

1:43.561 

1:44.102 

1:44.961 

1:45.027 

1:45.392 

1:46.775 

1:46.849 

Diff. 

0.401 

1.170 

1.227 

1.228 

1.464 

1.875 

2.007 

2.070 

2.496 

2.671 

3.311 

3.852 

4.711 

4.777 

5.142 

6.525 

6.599 

Abstand 

0.401 

0.769 

0.057 

0.001 

0.236 

0.411 

0.132 

0.063 

0.426 

0.175 

0.640 

0.541 

0.859 

0.066 

0.365 

1.383 

0.074 

In Runde 

10 

8 

10 

8 

8 

8 

10 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

5 

2 

10 

6 

8 

9 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Training started at 13:42:00 
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Pos. 

19 

20 

21 

St.Nr. 

G7 

40 

98 

Name 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Luuk SUP 

Isaac VAN DIJK 

Nat 

NED 

NLD 

NLD 

Bewerber Föderation 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

Klasse 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Runden 

11 

10 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:46.855 

1:48.441 

1:49.244 

Diff. 

6.605 

8.191 

8.994 

Abstand 

0.006 

1.586 

0.803 

In Runde 

8 

10 

9 
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